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The restaurant from Miller Place offers 114 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$18.3. Platz has become a hot topic among diners, sparking diverse reactions. While some guests rave about
the delicious food and attentive service, others express dissatisfaction with inconsistent meal quality and
unresponsive management. Highlights include a delightful breakfast and flavorful sangria, creating a warm
atmosphere for guests. However, complaints surface regarding bland entrees and questionable presentation,
including unexpected ketchup on traditional dishes. From friendly staff and enjoyable ambiance to concerns over
service reliability, Platz embodies the classic dine-in conundrum—offering both potential gems and areas for
significant improvement. As it stands, opinions remain sharply divided.
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

10 Most Popular

CHICKEN BITES

Burger

CAJUN BURGER

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Drinks

BEER

Quesadillas
CHICKEN AVOCADO

Specialties
ROPA VIEJA

Quesadilla

PULLED PORK QUESADILLA

Cocktails

MOJITO

Spirits

MARTINI

Pizza
MEAT

$14.0

$19.0

$20.0

$18.0

$13.0

$20.0

Snacks & Fingerfood

FRIED YUCA $8.0
Other Things

SWEET PLANTAINS $8.0

Lunch Entrées

SEAFOOD PAELLA $33.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Flame-Grilled Fajitas

FAJITAS COMBO $26.0
Verduras / Veggies

ELOTE CORN

Meat Only

CHOPPED BBQ CHICKEN $19.0

Sandwiches Or Tacos

MEXICUBAN $20.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Sauces

SAUCE $1.5

Tacos And Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS MIXTAS $28.0
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Iltacate
EL CUBANITO $20.0

Indian Specialties With
Meat

CHILI CHICKEN

Latin American Food

PAELLA

Entrées

FLATBREAD $18.8

DOS HAVANA CHICKEN EGG
ROLLS

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

$12.0

GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Steaks

STEAK SALAD $21.0
STEAK FAJITAS

Appetizers
MESA CHICKEN WINGS $16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS $19.0

Burritos
STEAK BURRITO $20.0

CHICKEN TINGA
CHICKEN BURRITO

Starters

2 ROASTED VEGGIE
SEdStY QUINOA

A
RENE SURF TURF

CHICKEN LOCO

Popular Items
HAVANA CHICKEN EGG ROLLS
TRIO EMPANADAS

CLASSIC PORK CUBANO

Salads

STUFFED CHICKEN AVOCADO
CALAMARI AVOCADO

STUFFED CHICKEN AVOCADO
SALAD

CALAMARI AND AVOCADO SALAD

Hand Crafted Tacos

VERACRUZ FISH
VERACRUZ TUNA
ROPA VIEJA TACOS
EL CUBANITO TACOS

Burritos And Burgers

SMOKED CHICKEN WARP

GRILLED SHRIMP VEGGIE
BURRITO

SALMON AVOCADO BURGER
VEGGY AVOCADO BURGER

$19.0

$16.0

$22.0
$28.0

$14.0
$15.0
$19.0

$19.0
$20.0

$17.0

$18.0

$20.0
$20.0
$19.0
$18.0

$20.0
$21.0

$20.0
$17.0



Dos Mexicuban Cantina Menu

Dessert PLANTAIN ENCRUSTED SALMON  $30.0
THREE MILK CAKE COCONUT STRIPED BASS $32.0
BROWNIES ANTONIO'S CHICKEN $29.0
DONUTS CAMARONES ALA AJILLO $30.0
CHURROS .
BREAD PUDDING These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
Side Dishes TUNA STEAK
MIXED RICE BEANS $8.0 PANINI
(MOROS) :
ICE CREAM
HOME-MADE MASHED
L POTATOES $8.0 QUESADILLAS
FRIED PLANTAINS $7.0 TAPAI
BLACKBEAN SOUP $7.0 MUSSELS
MIXED VEGETABLES VEGETABLE o o FISH
OF THE WEEK) :
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $8.0 MeXxican Dishes
POTATO CHIPS FAJITAS $19.0
. . CHICKEN QUESADILLA $15.0
AntOj itos/ Appetlzers CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.0
MUCHO COMBO PLATTER GREAT .. VERACRUZ EISH TACOS $18.0
FOR A BIG PARTY
TACOS
GUACAMOLE (FOR 2 PEOPLE) $17.0
CHICKEN FAJITAS
COCO LOCO SHRIMP $16.0
ENCHILADAS
SHRIMP SPINACH QUESADILLA  $16.0
BURRITO

CANCUN CRUSTED CALAMARI $17.0

CRISPY EGGPLANT FRITTES $12.0 I o
ngredients Used
MUSSELS MEXI-CUBAN $18.0 g
WHITE RICE $7.0
BLACK BEANS 7.0
Platos/Entrees s
SPINACH
BOURBON SKIRT STEAK $34.0
MUSHROOMS ' SEAFOOD
TRIO PINCHOS $33.0 EGG
JALISCO PORK CHOP $32.0 MUSHROOMS

CHOCOLATE
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PRAWNS PORK MEAT
CHEESE CHILI
BEEF MANGO

Dos Mexicuban Cantina

691 NY-25A, Miller Place, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 12:00 -20:40
Tuesday 12:00 -20:40
Wednesday 12:00 -20:40
Thursday 12:00 -20:40
Friday 12:00 -20:40
Saturday 12:00 -20:40
Sunday 12:00 -20:40
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