

https://menuweb.menu 691 NY-25A, Miller Place, United States +16318496349 - http://www.dosmexicubancantina.com/



The restaurant from Miller Place offers 114 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$18.3. Platz has become a hot topic among diners, sparking diverse reactions. While some guests rave about the delicious food and attentive service, others express dissatisfaction with inconsistent meal quality and unresponsive management. Highlights include a delightful breakfast and flavorful sangria, creating a warm atmosphere for guests. However, complaints surface regarding bland entrees and questionable presentation, including unexpected ketchup on traditional dishes. From friendly staff and enjoyable ambiance to concerns over service reliability, Platz embodies the classic dine-in conundrum—offering both potential gems and areas for significant improvement. As it stands, opinions remain sharply divided.

Pizza

MEAT

Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Snacks & Fingerfood FRIED YUCA	\$8.0
10 Most Popular CHICKEN BITES	\$14.0	Other Things SWEET PLANTAINS	\$8.0
Burger CAJUN BURGER	\$19.0	Lunch Entrées SEAFOOD PAELLA	\$33.0
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Drinks BEER		Flame-Grilled Fajitas FAJITAS COMBO	\$26.0
Quesadillas CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$20.0	Verduras / Veggies ELOTE CORN	
Specialties ROPA VIEJA	\$18.0	Meat Only CHOPPED BBQ CHICKEN	\$19.0
Quesadilla PULLED PORK QUESADILLA	\$13.0	Sandwiches Or Tacos MEXICUBAN	\$20.0
Cocktails MOJITO		Mexican-American Fo	od
Spirits MARTINI		Sauces	\$1.5

\$20.0

Tacos And Enchiladas

\$28.0

ENCHILADAS MIXTAS

STEAK BURRITO

WHE

Itacate EL CUBANITO	\$20.0	CHICKEN I		\$19.0
Indian Specialties Wit	h	Starte		
Meat			ROASTED VEGGIE QUINOA	\$16.0
CHILI CHICKEN			SURF TURF	\$22.0
Latin American Food			CHICKEN LOCO	\$28.0
PAELLA		Popula	ar Items	
Entrées		HAVANA C	HICKEN EGG ROLLS	\$14.0
FLATBREAD	\$18.8	TRIO EMPA	ANADAS	\$15.0
DOS HAVANA CHICKEN EGG		CLASSIC F	PORK CUBANO	\$19.0
ROLLS	\$12.0	Salads		
Chicken		0 000 00 00	CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$19.0
CHICKEN WINGS			I AVOCADO	\$20.0
GRILLED CHICKEN			CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$17.0
Sauces		CALAMAR	I AND AVOCADO SALAD	\$18.0
GUACAMOLE		Hand (Crafted Tacos	
SALSA		VERACRU		\$20.0
Otaalea		VERACRU		\$20.0
Steaks		ROPA VIEJ		\$19.0
STEAK SALAD	\$21.0	EL CUBAN	ITO TACOS	\$18.0
STEAK FAJITAS			_	
Appetizers		Burrito	s And Burgers	
MESA CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0	SMOKED (CHICKEN WARP	\$20.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS	\$19.0	GRILLED S BURRITO	SHRIMP VEGGIE	\$21.0
Purritos		SALMON A	VOCADO BURGER	\$20.0
Burritos		VEGGY AV	OCADO BURGER	\$17.0

\$20.0



Dessert	PLANTAIN ENCRUSTED SALMON	\$30.0
THREE MILK CAKE	COCONUT STRIPED BASS	\$32.0
BROWNIES	ANTONIO'S CHICKEN	\$29.0
DONITS	CAMARONES ALA AJILLO	\$30.0

BREAD PUDDING

CHURROS

Side Dishes

POTATO CHIPS

	MIXED RICE BEANS (MOROS)	\$8.0	
	HOME-MADE MASHED POTATOES	\$8.0	
FRIED PLA	NTAINS	\$7.0	,
BLACKBEA	AN SOUP	\$7.0	
MIXED VEC	SETABLES VEGETABLE EEK)	\$8.0	
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		\$8.0	

Antojitos/Appetizers

MUCHO COMBO PLATTER GREAT FOR A BIG PARTY	\$36.0
GUACAMOLE (FOR 2 PEOPLE)	\$17.0
COCO LOCO SHRIMP	\$16.0
SHRIMP SPINACH QUESADILLA	\$16.0
CANCUN CRUSTED CALAMARI	\$17.0
CRISPY EGGPLANT FRITTES	\$12.0
MUSSELS MEXI-CUBAN	\$18.0

Platos/Entrees

BOURBON SKIRT STEAK MUSHROOMS	\$34.0
TRIO PINCHOS	\$33.0
JALISCO PORK CHOP	\$32.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PANINI
ICE CREAM
QUESADILLAS
TAPAI
MUSSELS
FISH

TUNA STEAK

Mexican Dishes

	FAJITAS	\$19.0
	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$15.0
	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.0
VERACRUZ	Z FISH TACOS	\$18.0
TACOS		
CHICKEN F	AJITAS	
ENCHILAD	AS	
BURRITO		

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

ingredients osed			
THE TOTAL PROPERTY.	WHITE RICE		\$7.0
	BLACK BEANS		\$7.0
	SPINACH		
SEAFOOD			
EGG			
MUSHROOMS			



PRAWNS PORK MEAT

CHEESE CHILI

BEEF MANGO

Dos Mexicuban Cantina

691 NY-25A, Miller Place, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -20:40 Tuesday 12:00 -20:40 Wednesday 12:00 -20:40 Thursday 12:00 -20:40 Friday 12:00 -20:40 Saturday 12:00 -20:40 Sunday 12:00 -20:40

Made with Menu

